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LOKAL R1 POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA
Numer strefy

0.1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Nazwa strefy
SCHOWEK

WIATROŁAP
KOMUNIKACJA

GABINET
ŁAZIENKA

POKÓJ + ANEKS KUCHENNY
POKÓJ

Powierzchnia
1,82
3,10
6,42
11,78
7,16
20,31
13,51

64,10 m2

Numer strefy
1.7

Nazwa strefy
TARAS

Powierzchnia
11,25

N


